
Anamosa Invitational
MS Boys - 2-Miles Boys        Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar                       1    2    4    6    9   14   19   =  22      12:28      1:02
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            3    5    7    8   10   20   24   =  33      12:46      0:41
    3   Regis-LaSalle                 12   21   26   27   29   30   31   = 115      14:00      1:31
    4   Marquette Catholic-Bellevue   13   15   22   28   39   43   44   = 117      14:10      2:22
    5   Anamosa                       11   18   32   33   38   45        = 132      14:30      2:32
    6   Solon                         16   25   34   35   36   40   41   = 146      14:41      1:54
    7   Monticello                    17   23   37   42   46   47   48   = 165      15:06      3:11

 Incomplete Teams:  Andrew, Midland, Springville-Central City, Tipton

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Myles Bach                   8     Linn-Mar                          11:53      5:56
      2       2   Grant Chlystun               8     Linn-Mar                          12:12      6:06
      3       3   Kaden Kilburg                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               12:24      6:12
      4       4   Ethan Schmidt                8     Linn-Mar                          12:35      6:17
      5       5   Nick Leopold                 8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               12:38      6:19
      6       6   Sam Gingrich                 8     Linn-Mar                          12:45      6:22
      7       7   Jackson Meeker               7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               12:48      6:24
      8       8   Luck McInnis                 7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               12:56      6:28
      9       9   Luke Poellet                 8     Linn-Mar                          12:56      6:28
     10      10   Casey Noska                  8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               13:05      6:32
     11      11   Noah Sams                    8     Anamosa                           13:07      6:33
     12      12   Nolan Pithan                 8     Regis-LaSalle                     13:09      6:34
     13           Bryce Deerberg               8     Tipton                            13:13      6:36
     14      13   Jeb Schwager                 7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       13:20      6:40
     15      14   Max Colton                   7     Linn-Mar                          13:24      6:42
     16      15   Will Draus                   8     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       13:26      6:43
     17      16   Nick Radcliff                8     Solon                             13:28      6:44
     18      17   Aaron Loes                   8     Monticello                        13:29      6:44
     19      18   Milton Moctezuma             7     Anamosa                           13:32      6:46
     20      19   Preston Steckliein           7     Linn-Mar                          13:32      6:46
     21           Noah Gilkes                  7     Linn-Mar                          13:34      6:47
     22      20   David Wolfe                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               13:40      6:50
     23      21   Peter Serrot                 8     Regis-LaSalle                     13:45      6:52
     24           Brycen Snell                 8     Linn-Mar                          13:47      6:53
     25           Andrew Miller                8     Linn-Mar                          13:54      6:57
     26      22   Justin Herrig                8     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       13:54      6:57
     27           Tommy Grissel                8     Linn-Mar                          13:55      6:57
     28      23   Alex Nealson                 8     Monticello                        13:56      6:58
     29           Zachary Schuring             8     Linn-Mar                          13:57      6:58
     30      24   Ben McGuire                  8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               13:58      6:59
     31      25   Christian Haight             8     Solon                             14:00      7:00
     32           Kyle Kirchner                8     Linn-Mar                          14:05      7:02
     33           Cooper Sanor                 8     Linn-Mar                          14:07      7:03
     34      26   Nick Recker                  7     Regis-LaSalle                     14:10      7:05
     35           Chase Fisher                 8     Linn-Mar                          14:12      7:06
     36           Kaleb Cook                   8     Linn-Mar                          14:13      7:06
     37      27   Chase Wertzberger            8     Regis-LaSalle                     14:15      7:07
     38           Caleb Christiansen           7     Springville-Central City          14:16      7:08
     39      28   Nate Brinker                 8     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       14:27      7:13
     40           Jake Kraemer                 8     Linn-Mar                          14:28      7:14
     41           Max Abodeely                 7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               14:34      7:17
     42           Julian Debrower              8     Linn-Mar                          14:36      7:18
     43           Noah Keller                  7     Linn-Mar                          14:39      7:19
     44           Kyle Paulsen                 8     Midland                           14:40      7:20
     45      29   Aaron Bartles                8     Regis-LaSalle                     14:41      7:20
     46           Conor Yeisey                 8     Linn-Mar                          14:42      7:21
     47           Paul Kahler                  7     Linn-Mar                          14:44      7:22
     48      30   Joe Scieszinski              8     Regis-LaSalle                     14:47      7:23
     49           Corey Wallick                8     Tipton                            14:48      7:24
     50      31   Michael Muhlena              8     Regis-LaSalle                     14:51      7:25
     51           Michael Simoneau             8     Regis-LaSalle                     14:53      7:26
     52           Kevin Drahos                 7     Linn-Mar                          14:56      7:28
     53           Collin Hallier               7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               14:57      7:28
     54           Wills Sherwood               7     Linn-Mar                          14:58      7:29
     55      32   Aman Egge                    7     Anamosa                           14:59      7:29
     56           David Whitford               7     Linn-Mar                          15:02      7:31
     57           Zeb Rios                     8     Linn-Mar                          15:08      7:34
     58           Bronson Gloeckner            8     Linn-Mar                          15:10      7:35
     59      33   Gabe Countryman              8     Anamosa                           15:13      7:36
     60      34   Colin Horning                8     Solon                             15:16      7:38
     61      35   Ryan Sears                   8     Solon                             15:18      7:39
     62      36   Payton Philipps              8     Solon                             15:23      7:41
     63           Carter Krammer               8     Regis-LaSalle                     15:25      7:42
     64           Michael Coester              7     Regis-LaSalle                     15:28      7:44
     65      37   Ryan Oswald                  8     Monticello                        15:30      7:45
     66           Jonah Pingel                 8     Linn-Mar                          15:31      7:45
     67      38   Josh Sarabia                 7     Anamosa                           15:40      7:50
     68      39   Ty Parker                    7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       15:43      7:51
     69           Noah Jedlicka                7     Tipton                            15:45      7:52
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Anamosa Invitational
MS Boys - 2-Miles Boys        Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Sam Phillips                 7     Linn-Mar                          15:46      7:53
     71           Isaac Toth                   8     Linn-Mar                          15:46      7:53
     72      40   Andy Devolk                  7     Solon                             15:47      7:53
     73           Kyle Schrader                7     Linn-Mar                          15:49      7:54
     74           Casey Cerveny                8     Linn-Mar                          15:51      7:55
     75      41   Luke Schaeckenbach           8     Solon                             15:55      7:57
     76           Elijah Recalde               8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               15:56      7:58
     77      42   Ryan Manternach              8     Monticello                        15:58      7:59
     78           Ben Wilson                   7     Linn-Mar                          15:58      7:59
     79           Alec Lechner                 7     Linn-Mar                          15:59      7:59
     80           Caleb Burken                 8     Regis-LaSalle                     16:00      8:00
     81           Ethan Beech                  7     Linn-Mar                          16:00      8:00
     82           Noah Smith                   7     Solon                             16:02      8:01
     83           Caden Eskelsen               7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:03      8:01
     84           Alex Brown                   8     Linn-Mar                          16:05      8:02
     85           Peter Kennedy                7     Regis-LaSalle                     16:06      8:03
     86           Samuel Schmitt               8     Linn-Mar                          16:10      8:05
     87           Alex Hendricks               7     Linn-Mar                          16:11      8:05
     88           Cian Meier-Gast              8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:12      8:06
     89           Jeremy Ferguson              7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:13      8:06
     90           Brian Smith                  7     Linn-Mar                          16:17      8:08
     91           Daniel Medin                 7     Linn-Mar                          16:23      8:11
     92      43   Jake Keil                    7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       16:26      8:13
     93           Elijah Shelby                8     Linn-Mar                          16:29      8:14
     94      44   Garret Krieg                 7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       16:30      8:15
     95           Ethan Pfiffner               7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       16:32      8:16
     96           Eli McInnis                  8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:34      8:17
     97           Harrison Jones               7     Regis-LaSalle                     16:36      8:18
     98           Thatcher Krob                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:36      8:18
     99      45   Taylor Siebels               8     Anamosa                           16:39      8:19
    100      46   Austin Coohey                8     Monticello                        16:40      8:20
    101           Colby Walsh                  7     Tipton                            16:42      8:21
    102           Anthony Karl                 7     Regis-LaSalle                     16:42      8:21
    103           Andrew Szewc                 8     Linn-Mar                          17:11      8:35
    104           Aaron Christensen            8     Linn-Mar                          17:13      8:36
    105           Cody Tyo                     8     Linn-Mar                          17:15      8:37
    106           Calvin Otis                  8     Linn-Mar                          17:16      8:38
    107           Caleb Schroeder              8     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       17:18      8:39
    108           Jake Panos                   7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:22      8:41
    109           Roman Schmit                 8     Regis-LaSalle                     17:25      8:42
    110      47   Michael Decker               8     Monticello                        17:50      8:55
    111           Keyton Maier                 8     Regis-LaSalle                     17:56      8:58
    112           Ely Kleinsmith               8     Solon                             17:58      8:59
    113           Nick Jessen                  7     Linn-Mar                          17:59      8:59
    114           Matt Shafer                  7     Solon                             18:03      9:01
    115           Jessie Miller                7     Solon                             18:07      9:03
    116           Max Holt                     7     Linn-Mar                          18:14      9:07
    117           Zackary Brown                7     Linn-Mar                          18:14      9:07
    118           Lucas Muenster               7     Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       18:15      9:07
    119           Daniel Miller                8     Andrew                            18:15      9:07
    120      48   T.J. Nealson                 8     Monticello                        18:21      9:10
    121           Wesley Simons                8     Andrew                            18:40      9:20
    122           Joe Lindsay                  7     Linn-Mar                          18:55      9:27
    123           Derek Podhajsky              7     Linn-Mar                          18:56      9:28
    124           Reese Panos                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:58      9:29
    125           Matthew Davis                7     Linn-Mar                          19:16      9:38
    126           Austin Smith                 7     Springville-Central City          19:30      9:45
    127           Dalton Rstom                 7     Linn-Mar                          19:38      9:49
    128           Adam Wolff                   7     Linn-Mar                          19:43      9:51
    129           Xander Hunt                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:51      9:55
    130           Chris Alexander              7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:55      9:57
    131           Chris Cannon                 7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:31     10:15
    132           Will Teller                  7     Linn-Mar                          20:42     10:21
    133           Chaz Manning                 8     Andrew                            21:17     10:38
    134           James Hecht                  7     Linn-Mar                          21:57     10:58
    135           John Norton                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:05     11:32
    136           Cale Konrady                 7     Andrew                            23:48     11:54
    137           Junior Noska                 7     Solon                             23:56     11:58
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Anamosa Invitational
MS Boys - 2-Miles Boys        Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar                          Score =   22
    1    Myles Bach, 8                  11:53  5:56
    2    Grant Chlystun, 8              12:12  6:06
    4    Ethan Schmidt, 8               12:35  6:17
    6    Sam Gingrich, 8                12:45  6:22
    9    Luke Poellet, 8                12:56  6:28
   14    Max Colton, 7                  13:24  6:42
   19    Preston Steckliein, 7          13:32  6:46
         Noah Gilkes, 7                 13:34  6:47
         Brycen Snell, 8                13:47  6:53
         Andrew Miller, 8               13:54  6:57
         Tommy Grissel, 8               13:55  6:57
         Zachary Schuring, 8            13:57  6:58
         Kyle Kirchner, 8               14:05  7:02
         Cooper Sanor, 8                14:07  7:03
         Chase Fisher, 8                14:12  7:06
         Kaleb Cook, 8                  14:13  7:06
         Jake Kraemer, 8                14:28  7:14
         Julian Debrower, 8             14:36  7:18
         Noah Keller, 7                 14:39  7:19
         Conor Yeisey, 8                14:42  7:21
         Paul Kahler, 7                 14:44  7:22
         Kevin Drahos, 7                14:56  7:28
         Wills Sherwood, 7              14:58  7:29
         David Whitford, 7              15:02  7:31
         Zeb Rios, 8                    15:08  7:34
         Bronson Gloeckner, 8           15:10  7:35
         Jonah Pingel, 8                15:31  7:45
         Sam Phillips, 7                15:46  7:53
         Isaac Toth, 8                  15:46  7:53
         Kyle Schrader, 7               15:49  7:54
         Casey Cerveny, 8               15:51  7:55
         Ben Wilson, 7                  15:58  7:59
         Alec Lechner, 7                15:59  7:59
         Ethan Beech, 7                 16:00  8:00
         Alex Brown, 8                  16:05  8:02
         Samuel Schmitt, 8              16:10  8:05
         Alex Hendricks, 7              16:11  8:05
         Brian Smith, 7                 16:17  8:08
         Daniel Medin, 7                16:23  8:11
         Elijah Shelby, 8               16:29  8:14
         Andrew Szewc, 8                17:11  8:35
         Aaron Christensen, 8           17:13  8:36
         Cody Tyo, 8                    17:15  8:37
         Calvin Otis, 8                 17:16  8:38
         Nick Jessen, 7                 17:59  8:59
         Max Holt, 7                    18:14  9:07
         Zackary Brown, 7               18:14  9:07
         Joe Lindsay, 7                 18:55  9:27
         Derek Podhajsky, 7             18:56  9:28
         Matthew Davis, 7               19:16  9:38
         Dalton Rstom, 7                19:38  9:49
         Adam Wolff, 7                  19:43  9:51
         Will Teller, 7                 20:42 10:21
         James Hecht, 7                 21:57 10:58

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   33
    3    Kaden Kilburg, 8               12:24  6:12
    5    Nick Leopold, 8                12:38  6:19
    7    Jackson Meeker, 7              12:48  6:24
    8    Luck McInnis, 7                12:56  6:28
   10    Casey Noska, 8                 13:05  6:32
   20    David Wolfe, 7                 13:40  6:50
   24    Ben McGuire, 8                 13:58  6:59
         Max Abodeely, 7                14:34  7:17
         Collin Hallier, 7              14:57  7:28
         Elijah Recalde, 8              15:56  7:58
         Caden Eskelsen, 7              16:03  8:01
         Cian Meier-Gast, 8             16:12  8:06
         Jeremy Ferguson, 7             16:13  8:06
         Eli McInnis, 8                 16:34  8:17
         Thatcher Krob, 8               16:36  8:18
         Jake Panos, 7                  17:22  8:41
         Reese Panos, 7                 18:58  9:29
         Xander Hunt, 7                 19:51  9:55
         Chris Alexander, 7             19:55  9:57
         Chris Cannon, 7                20:31 10:15
         John Norton, 7                 23:05 11:32

  3) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  115
   12    Nolan Pithan, 8                13:09  6:34
   21    Peter Serrot, 8                13:45  6:52
   26    Nick Recker, 7                 14:10  7:05
   27    Chase Wertzberger, 8           14:15  7:07
   29    Aaron Bartles, 8               14:41  7:20
   30    Joe Scieszinski, 8             14:47  7:23
   31    Michael Muhlena, 8             14:51  7:25
         Michael Simoneau, 8            14:53  7:26
         Carter Krammer, 8              15:25  7:42
         Michael Coester, 7             15:28  7:44
         Caleb Burken, 8                16:00  8:00
         Peter Kennedy, 7               16:06  8:03
         Harrison Jones, 7              16:36  8:18
         Anthony Karl, 7                16:42  8:21
         Roman Schmit, 8                17:25  8:42
         Keyton Maier, 8                17:56  8:58

  4) Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       Score =  117
   13    Jeb Schwager, 7                13:20  6:40
   15    Will Draus, 8                  13:26  6:43
   22    Justin Herrig, 8               13:54  6:57
   28    Nate Brinker, 8                14:27  7:13
   39    Ty Parker, 7                   15:43  7:51
   43    Jake Keil, 7                   16:26  8:13
   44    Garret Krieg, 7                16:30  8:15
         Ethan Pfiffner, 7              16:32  8:16
         Caleb Schroeder, 8             17:18  8:39
         Lucas Muenster, 7              18:15  9:07

  5) Anamosa                           Score =  132
   11    Noah Sams, 8                   13:07  6:33
   18    Milton Moctezuma, 7            13:32  6:46
   32    Aman Egge, 7                   14:59  7:29
   33    Gabe Countryman, 8             15:13  7:36
   38    Josh Sarabia, 7                15:40  7:50
   45    Taylor Siebels, 8              16:39  8:19

  6) Solon                             Score =  146
   16    Nick Radcliff, 8               13:28  6:44
   25    Christian Haight, 8            14:00  7:00
   34    Colin Horning, 8               15:16  7:38
   35    Ryan Sears, 8                  15:18  7:39
   36    Payton Philipps, 8             15:23  7:41
   40    Andy Devolk, 7                 15:47  7:53
   41    Luke Schaeckenbach, 8          15:55  7:57
         Noah Smith, 7                  16:02  8:01
         Ely Kleinsmith, 8              17:58  8:59
         Matt Shafer, 7                 18:03  9:01
         Jessie Miller, 7               18:07  9:03
         Junior Noska, 7                23:56 11:58

  7) Monticello                        Score =  165
   17    Aaron Loes, 8                  13:29  6:44
   23    Alex Nealson, 8                13:56  6:58
   37    Ryan Oswald, 8                 15:30  7:45
   42    Ryan Manternach, 8             15:58  7:59
   46    Austin Coohey, 8               16:40  8:20
   47    Michael Decker, 8              17:50  8:55
   48    T.J. Nealson, 8                18:21  9:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 Andrew
  119    Daniel Miller, 8            18:15     9:07
  121    Wesley Simons, 8            18:40     9:20
  133    Chaz Manning, 8             21:17     10:38
  136    Cale Konrady, 7             23:48     11:54

 Midland
   44    Kyle Paulsen, 8             14:40     7:20

 Springville-Central City
   38    Caleb Christiansen, 7       14:16     7:08
  126    Austin Smith, 7             19:30     9:45

Printed on: 9/28/2013 9:33:07 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 3



Anamosa Invitational
MS Boys - 2-Miles Boys        Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     Saturday, September 28, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Tipton
   13    Bryce Deerberg, 8           13:13     6:36
   49    Corey Wallick, 8            14:48     7:24
   69    Noah Jedlicka, 7            15:45     7:52
  101    Colby Walsh, 7              16:42     8:21
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